Integrated Fire Alarm Control Panel & Cellular Communicator
FL-32FACP-LTEVS /LTEAS
FEATURING:
• Lowest Equipment Cost Available for Any Full-Featured
Cellular Reporting Fire Alarm Solution
• Saves Both Installation Time & Money
• Award-Winning All-in-One Design - Cellular Alarm Reporting, with choice
of Nation’s two largest multibillion dollar cyber-protected networks

FireLink®, StarLink Fire®, Signal Boost, Firewolf®, Gemini® Commercial & Quickloader® are trademarks of NAPCO Security Technologies, Inc.
Other trademarks, remain intellectual property of their respective companies and are unaffiliated with Napco. A729B ©NAPCO, 4.2022
ORDERING INFORMATION
FL-32FACP-LTEVS FireLink Conventional 8 to 32 Zone Fire Alarm Control
Panel, preloaded program ideal for waterflow supervisory, expandable
to 32; 2 programmable NAC circuits, 2A max @ 24V; Cellular Alarm
Communicator (Verizon) and integral menu-Driven LCD annunciator,
w/ 4 Amp, 24V Power Supply. Locking, Red Enclosure, (surface or
flush mount*), removable 16 x 17” door, with 14.25” x 16” base.
Houses up to 16Ah battery backup. * Note: For flush mount applications,
use external antennas (see SLE-ANTEXT75..., below)
FL-32FACP-LTEA As above but with AT&T LTE Network.
FL-32FACP-LTEVI FireLink FACP 32 with sole/dual path cell/IP
communicator & annunciator built in (Verizon)
FL-32FACP-LTEAI FireLink FACP 32, as above, cell &/or IP (AT&T)
FL-255FACP-LTVI New FireLink XL 255 FACP 255Pt. Addressable FACP
(128 onboard, expandable to 255, w/ sole/dual path cell/IP
communicator & annunciator built in (Verizon)
FL-255FACP-LTAI As above but with AT&T Network.